MEPBEHCTBO KPACHOOAPCKOIO KPAA MO NIABAHUIO
KponoTkuH, 19. - 22.1.2021

AuctaHuma 5
19.01.2021 - 13:20

Mausibumkn, 200m BosnbHbI CTUb

17 - 18 net
Pe3ynbTaThl

Hopmatme MC 12 +: 1:54.75 / Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 2:01.45 / HopmatuB | pa3psg 9 +: 2:09.75 / Hopmatus |l paspsg 9 +: 2:24.00 /

Hopmartus Ill paspag 9 +: 2:42.50

Ouku: FINA 2021

MecTo

NGO A~WNE

CEPI'YHWH, Nnbsa
CEOEIOB, Hukuta
NABPYLWWH, Bopuc

MWPOHYEHKO, Bnaagncnas

OEHNCEHKO, Martseli
HABATOB, AnekcaHgp
HEMEL, Mne6
HOCWKOB, Unbs
AHALKUW, faHuun
BOPMOTOB, JaHuun
3AMUYMNIA, Muxann
EPO®EEB, flasup,
rONOBKO, NBaH
MOPAAHAH, Turpax
MEHLWKOB, ApTtem
YNPOB, AHTOH
LUAMUWH, ApTem

o poxpeHusa

04
03
03
04
03
04
03
04
03
03
04
03
04
03
04
04
03

Coun

AHana
KpacHogap
JNTaBuHckniA painoH
HoBopoccuiick
HoBopoccuiick
HoBopoccuiick
NabuHcknii paiioH
KaBka3ckuii paioH
AHana
HoBopoccuiick
KaBkasckuii paiioH
NeHvHrpaackuii panoH
KaBkasckuii paioH
AHana
KaBka3ckuii paiioH
KaBka3ckuii paiioH

Bpems

2:00.13
2:00.82
2:05.40
2:05.77
2:06.49
2:06.80
2:07.06
2:08.34
2:08.44
2:09.42
2:10.19
2:14.33
2:18.68
2:22.44
2:25.15
2:25.49
2:32.49

Oukun

612
601
538
533
524
520
517
502
500
489
480
437
397
367
347
344
299

KMC
KMC

100m

58.71

58.38

59.89

59.42
1:00.54
1:02.11
1:01.31
1:01.55
1:00.30
1:02.21
1:01.49
1:01.13
1:05.85
1:02.55
1:04.91
1:06.15
1:08.30

200m

1:01.42
1:02.44
1:05.51
1:06.35
1:05.95
1:04.69
1:05.75
1:06.79
1:08.14
1:07.21
1:08.70
1:13.20
1:12.83
1:19.89
1:20.24
1:19.34
1:24.19

Splash Meet Manager, 11.68079

Registered to Southern Federal District/Krasnodar Territory

20.01.2021 13:25 - CtpaHuua 1



